
Bus Schedule:  2019 - 2020 School Year
All Students must arrive at the scheduled stop five minutes prior to the bus arrival time.
Please refer to student handbook for School Bus expectations.

Mariemont Junior High Mariemont Junior High
Bus  14 Buses 4 & 9
Stop Location Stop Location

Bus 14 Bus 14 Bus 4 Bus 9
P/U Stop Location D/O P/U Stop Location D/O

7:19 Wooster & Harvard Acres 3:06 7:08 Elm & Elm Ct. 3:12
7:21 6725 Wooster 3:08 7:09 Elm & Robinwood 3:13
7:22 Wooster & West 3:10 7:11 Elm & Princeton 3:15
7:23 West & Fieldhouse 3:11 7:12 Elm & Franklin 3:17
7:24 Mariemont Ave & Pleasant 3:13 7:13 Elm & Stanton 3:17
7:25 Pleasant & Hammerstone 3:14 7:15 Stanton & Myrtle 3:14
7:26 Miami Bluff & Midden 3:15 7:16 Stanton & Floral 3:15
7:27 Miami Bluff & Flintpoint 3:17 7:16 Stanton & Yale 3:26
7:29 Center & Mt. Vernon 3:19 7:18 Stanton & Lexington 3:25
7:31 Mt Vernon & Mound 3:21 7:19 Stanton & Miami 3:24
7:33 Mt Vernon & Indian View 3:22 7:21 Marietta & Lexington 3:22
7:35 East & Crystal Springs 3:24 7:22 Marietta & Floral 3:21
7:39 Oak & Chestnut 3:08 7:25 Elm & Douglas 3:19

7:33 Miami Run- mailbox NA

Mariemont Junior High Mariemont Junior High
Bus 13 AM Route Bus  13 PM Route
Stop Location Stop Location

Bus 13 Bus 13 Bus 13 Bus 13
P/U Stop Location D/O P/U Stop Location D/O

7:16 Herritage Hill Estates NA NA Miami Run 3:08
7:17 Mariemont Trail NA NA Herritage Hill Estates 3:12
7:21 Ashley Oaks & Ashley View NA NA Mariemont Trails 3:15
7:24 Elm & Walton Creek NA NA Williams Meadow 3:18
7:25 Elm & Beech NA NA Elm & Walton Creek 3:20
7:28 East & Miami NA NA Elm & Beech 3:23
7:29 Rembold & Miami NA
7:31 Rembold & Petoskey NA
7:32 Pocahontas & Hiawatha NA
7:33 Bramble Hills & Grove NA
7:34 Grove & Murray NA
7:36 West & Murray NA

Mariemont Junior High Mariemont Junior High
Bus Number 4 Bus Number 6
Stop Location Stop Location

P/U Stop Location D/O Bus 6 Bus 6
P/U Stop Location D/O

NA Oak & Chestnut 3:08 7:13 Wrenwood & Kent 3:15
NA Murray & West 3:11 7:14 Wooster & Kris 3:17
NA Grove & Cambridge 3:13 7:16 Western & Park 3:18
NA Grove & Grace 3:14 7:17 Elm & Denison 3:19
NA Grove & Bramble Ave 3:15 7:19 Amherst & Floral 3:21
NA Bramble Hill & Joan 3:16 7:20 Amherst & Miami 3:23
NA Rembold & Indian View 3:18 7:21 Miami & Oxford 3:28
NA Rembold & Pocahontas 3:20 7:22 Miami & Terrace Place 3:29

7:23 Terrace Place & Rugby 3:32
7:25 Elm & Washington 3:33
7:27 Given & Stoney Creek 3:34
7:28 Indian Hill & Redbird 3:35
7:29 Indian Hill & Swallowfield 3:36
7:30 Field Stone & Windingbrook 3:38
7:34 Wooster & Wagon Road 3:40
7:36 Wooster & Wooster Lane 3:42


